
2019-2020 GSPO Events Calendar 

August 
10 Used Uniform Sale 
23 Back to School BBQ 

September 
03 GSPO Exec Meeting 
10 GSPO Board Meeting 
11 Sept B-Day Table 
30 GSPO Oct. Exec Meeting 

October 
1 GSPO Board Meeting 
4 Staff Appreciation Luncheon 
6 Super Dads Cornhole Tournament 
9 Oct B-Day Table 

Used Uniform Sale 
18 Tasty Treats for Faculty 
26 Carnival 
31 Super Dads hot dog lunch 

November 
4 GSPO Exec Meeting 
5 GSPO Board Meeting 
13 Nov B-Day Table 
21 Angel Tree distribution 

December 
2 GSPO Exec Meeting  
3 GSPO Christmas Luncheon 
5 Angel Tree gift return 

Christmas Collection begins 
10 Celebration of Giving 
11 Dec and June B-Day Table 

Used Uniform Sale 
19 Christmas Collection distribution 

January 
13
14
15

February 
3
4
12
21

March 
2
3
5
6
7
11

April 
6
7
8
17
20
24

May 
4
5
7
8
13

21

GSPO Exec Meeting 
GSPO Board Meeting 
Jan and July B-Day Table 
Used Uniform Sale 

GSPO Exec Meeting 
GSPO Board Meeting 
Feb and Aug B-Day Table
Tasty Treats for Faculty 
 

GSPO Exec Meeting 
GSPO Board Meeting 
MS Grandparents Day 
LS Grandparents Day 
60th Anniversary 
Celebration March B-Day 
Table 
Used Uniform Sale 

GSPO Exec Meeting 
GSPO Board Meeting 
April B-Day Table 
Tasty Treats for Faculty 
Super Dads Golf Tournament 
Super Dads hot dog lunch 

GSPO Exec Meeting 
GSPO Turnover Luncheon 
Staff Appreciation Luncheon 
7​th​/8​th​ grade dance 
May B-Day Table 
Used Uniform Sale 
8​th​ grade graduation – 

breakfast and evening reception 


